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| Current Ratio ) 037 664
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Pearson Sig. (2-tailed)
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(%) .003 959
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Net Profit Growth (%) .033 .546
EPS Growth (%) .032 .561
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Current Ratio (x) .018 752
Quick Ratio (x) .025 .660
Cash Ratio (x) .065 .249
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P/B Ratio (x)
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Value_P <-— el 69.806 2.726 25.609 o
N_ProFit G <-—- CSR -19.053 6.927 -2.750 .006
Value_P <--——- ROA 1.510 325 4.642 o
P_B <-— €3 2.368 107 22.031 o
N_ProFit G <-—- e4 799.609 32.027 24.967 e
Standardized Regression Weights: (Group number 1 — Default model,
Estimate
D_P_Share <--- CSR .145
D_P_Share <--- e2 .989
P_B <--- CSR .366
Value_P <--- D_P_Share -.356
Value_P <--- el .909
N_ProFit G <--- CSR -.203
Value_P <--- ROA .227
P_B <--- e3 931
N_ProFit G <--- e4 979

1)




Means: (Group number 1 — Default model,
Estimate S.E. CR. P Label

CSR 15.044 664 22.647
ROA 5.623 610 9221

Intercepts: (Group number 1 - Default model,

Estimat
SE. CR. P Label
e
D_P_ Share -.769 2.330 -330 .741
P B -.372 350 -1.063 .288
Value P 17.820 4268 4175 ik
N_ProFit_ 113.35
G 346.281 5 3.055 .002

Covariances: (Group number 1 - Default model)

Estimate S.E. C.R. P Label
ROA <--> CSR 18.771 7.424 2528 .011

Correlations: (Group number 1 - Default model)

Estimate
ROA <--> CSR .187

Variances: (Group number 1 - Default model)

Estimate S.E. C.R. P Label
el 1.000
e2 1.000
e3 1.000
e4 1.000
CSR 75.735 8.522 8.887  ***
ROA 133.506 9.965 13.398 ***

Matrices (Group number 1 - Default model)

Total Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

a1y



CSR

ROA D_P_ Share

D_P_Share
N_ProFit G
Value_P

P B

.255
-19.053
-.455
107

.000
.000
1.510
.000

.000
.000
-1.785
.000

Standardized Total Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR

ROA D _P_Share

D_P_Share
N_ProFit_G
Value P
PB

.145
-.203
-.052

.366

.000
.000
227
.000

.000
.000
-.356
.000

Direct Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share
D_P_Share 255 .000 .000
N_ProFit_G | -19.053  .000 .000
Value_P .000 1510 -1.785
PB 107 .000 .000

Standardized Direct Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share
D_P_Share 145 .000 .000
N_ProFit_ G | -.203  .000 .000
Value_P 000 .227 -.356
PB 366  .000 .000

Indirect Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR

ROA D_P_Share

D_P_Share
N_ProFit G
Value_P

P B

.000
.000
-.455
.000

.000
.000
.000
.000

.000
.000
.000
.000

Standardized Indirect Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share

D_P_Share

.000

.000

.000




CSR ROA D_P_Share
N_ProFit G | .000 .000 .000
Value_P -052  .000 .000
P B .000  .000 .000

Matrices (Group number 1 - Default model)

Total Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P Share
D_P_Share 255 .000 .000
N_ProFit G | -19.053 .000 .000
Value P -455 1510 -1.785
P B 107 .000 .000

Standardized Total Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share
D_P_Share 145 .000 .000
N_ProFit G | -.203  .000 .000
Value_P -052 227 -.356
P B .366  .000 .000

Direct Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share
D_P_Share 255 .000 000
N_ProFit G | -19.053  .000 .000
Value P 000 1510 -1.785
PB 107 .000 .000

Standardized Direct Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share
D P Share | .145 .000 .000
N_ProFit G | -.203  .000 .000
Value P 000 227 -.356
PB 366 .000 .000

Indirect Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

¢



ROA D_P_ Share

CSR
D_P_Share .000
N_ProFit G | .000
Value_P -.455
P B .000

.000 .000
.000 .000
.000 .000
.000 .000

Standardized Indirect Effects (Group number 1 - Default model)

CSR ROA D_P_Share
D_P_Share .000 .000 .000
N_ProFit G | .000 .000 .000
Value P -.052 .000 .000
P B .000 .000 .000
Model Fit Summary
CMIN
Model NPAR CMIN DF P CMIN/DF
Default model 18 39.768 9 .000 4.419
Saturated model 27 .000 0
Independence model 6 116.356 21 .000 5.541
Baseline Comparisons
NFlI  RFI IFI  TLI
Model Deltal rhol Delta2 rho2 CFlI
Default model .658  .203 713 747 677
Saturated model 1.000 1.000 1.000
Independence model .000 .000 .000 .000 .000
Parsimony-Adjusted Measures
Model PRATIO PNFI PCFI
Default model 429 .282 .290
Saturated model .000 .000 .000
Independence model 1.000 .000 .000

NCP
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Model NCP LO90 HI1 90
Default model 30.768 14.872  54.204
Saturated model .000 .000 .000
Independence model | 95.356 65.191 133.037
FMIN
Model FMIN FO LO9 HI9
Default model 111 .086 041 151
Saturated model .000 .000 .000 .000
Independence model 324 266 182 371
RMSEA
Model RMSEA LO9 HI9 PCLOSE
Default model .098 .068 130 .005
Independence model .068 .043 073 .000
AIC
Model AlC BCC BIC CAIC
Default model 75.768  76.484
Saturated model 54.000  55.074
Independence model | 128.356 128.594
ECVI
Model ECVI LO9 HI9% MECVI
Default model 211 167 276 213
Saturated model 150 150 150 153
Independence model .358 274 462 .358
HOELTER
Model HOELTER HOELTER
.05 01
Default model 153 196
Independence model 101 121
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